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Price
5.64 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.53% (0.03)

AU0000009771
URW

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Other
Stock
9,438 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

5.63 AUD (15)
5.64 AUD (6,277)
5.63 AUD

5.64 AUD

5.62 AUD

5.61 AUD
5.632539 AUD
68,705
386,983.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000009771&ID_NOTATION=216836768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AU0000009771&ID_NOTATION=216836768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=516abdc8b6ecb618de417e27e9f46eaf073b3636cbbde7a3732de75913be7a9d&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d61d77560fc56cf24&time=1724020254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=329684be86826d67b84d6c49294b79a06c9aa2df3137f75471ca77585904bd80&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=291684ccd71b58e32&time=1724020254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a89ceb6c4c562d7b6dfdabef7e815ce76fa7b75af80f109e1d3f0e06eaa07a8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9aa5ed39367e4da6&time=1724020254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=868af0422afba99995f73efe6e7302073a1403fb225ce3881a590089442d2117&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27d5614cfa2b777bf&time=1724020254&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab669fcc9fc70f9b360e93b84ed475165fc970833d280ef775fb56ea6d6f07e2&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=178c7c96656262a1b&time=1724020254&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
5.64 AUD

Difference (] 0.53% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN AU0000009771
Symbol URW
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 9,438 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.63 AUD (15)
Ask (Ask size) 5.64 AUD (6,277)
Open 5.63 AUD
High 5.64 AUD
Low 5.62 AUD
Close (prev. day) 5.61 AUD
VWAP 5.632539 AUD
Volume (pcs) 68,705
Trading volume 386,983.56
Number of trades 675
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.09% +37.56% -6.78%
Perf (abs.) -0.18 +1.54 -0.41
Beta 0.31 0.20 0.30

Volatility 23.68 27.79 35.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart
16

Frankfurt
16

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/07/ 19:00 3.81 USD

24

Australian Securities
Exchange 16

2024/08/ 10:32 3.32 EUR

2024/08/ 08:04 3.30 EUR

2024/08/ 08:10 5.64 AUD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.39

5.58 AUD (100,250)
5.83 AUD (138,809)
6.10 AUD (224,030)
5.32 AUD (325,450)

6.65 AUD (2024/06/03)

5.29 AUD (2024/01/08)

6.65 AUD (2024/06/03)

3.42 AUD (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

4

675
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216836768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417743772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321285951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238011011
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Company profile

Company Logo

WFD UNIBAIL-RODAMCO

Contact Details

UNIBAIL-RODAMCO-WESTFIELD SE

7 Place du Chancelier Adenauer - 75016

Paris

Telefon: +33-1-53-43-74-37

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Marie
Tritant

Anne-Sophie
Sancerre

Fabrice Mouchel

Sylvain
Montcouquiol

Vincent Rouget

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jacques Richier

Aline Sylla-
Walbaum

Cécile Cabanis

Dagmar P.
Kollmann

Julie Avrane-
Chopard

Michel Dessolain
Roderick Munsters
Sara Lucas
Susana Gallardo

Torrededia
Xavier Niel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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